VENKAT PANCHAL SHOP 11

Date : 2024-04-30 13:10:58 Order No : ROD109

Sr.No
1

2
3
4
5

6

10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Item Name
RAJESWARI PAYAL
RADHA PAYAL
HARSHADA PAYAL
RADHA PAYAL
VEENA 5 PAYAL

ROYAL SINGHAM
RAJESH

SINGHAM PAYAL

ROYAL SINGHAM
RAJESH

SINGHAM PAYAL
VEENA 5 PAYAL
SINGHAM PAYAL
SINGHAM PAYAL
VEENA 5 PAYAL
VEENA 5 PAYAL
ROYAL PAKIZA PAYAL

VEENA 5 PAYAL
HARSHADA PAYAL
ROYAL HARSHADA
ROYAL HARSHADA
HARSHADA PAYAL
HARSHADA PAYAL
HARSHADA PAYAL
HARSHADA PAYAL
HARSHADA PAYAL
HARSHADA PAYAL
Total

Tag No
RJP148
RAD2198
HAR5956
RAD2084
V5P598

RSP632
SIN1569
RSP631

SIN1568
V5P709
SIN1566
SIN1585
V5P711
V5P710

RYP17

V5P708

HAR6205
RHR3079
RHR3166
HAR6191
HAR5955
HAR5923
HAR5957
HARG207
HAR6206

Gr Wt.
73.400
34.300
30.900
27.100
47.100

79.300

49.300

78.700

48.400
42.600
48.200
53.800
45.800
45.100

66.900

45.900
35.900
29.900
29.400
37.300
31.200
29.000
32.100
36.500
34.100
1112.200

Net Wt.
73.400
34.300
30.900
27.100
47.100

79.300

49.300

78.700

48.400
42.600
48.200
53.800
45.800
45.100

66.900

45.900
35.900
29.900
29.400
37.300
31.200
29.000
32.100
36.500
34.100
1112.2



